
Visiting Artist
L’elisir d’amore
Die Zauberflöte

Junius*
Mercutio
Rabbi
Schaunard
Prince Dauntless
Senator McCarthy
Pictordu
Belcore*
Papageno

Emerging Artist
Outreach Artist

M.M. Voice Performance
B.M. Music Performance
B.M. Music Education

Dona Nobis Pacem* |Vaughan Williams
The First Walpurgis Night |Mendelssohn
FUSE: Collaborations in Song
St. Matthew Passion (Pontifex) | Bach 
Nightsongs | Adams
Great Mass in C minor, K. 427 | Mozart

The Rape of Lucretia
Roméo et Juliette
Fiddler on the Roof
Bar Crawl Bohème
Once Upon a Mattress
Fellow Travelers
Cendrillon | Viardot
L’elisir d’amore
Die Zauberflöte

207-710-7042

daniel.laverriere@icloud.com

www.daniellaverriere.com

Oratorio Chorale
Opera Maine
Opera Maine

Seagle Festival
Opera Maine

Temple University | Boyer College of Music and Dance
University of Southern Maine |Osher School of Music
University of Southern Maine |Osher School of Music

Temple Opera Theater
Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival
Opera in the Pines
Seagle Festival
Seagle Festival
University of Southern Maine
Opera Maine
University of Southern Maine

Temple University Orchestra and Choirs
Rhode Island Civic Chorale and Orchestra
Boston Singers’ Resource
Portland Symphony Orchestra
Southern Maine Symphony Orchestra 
North Shore Philharmonic Orchestra

Opera Maine
Maine NATS | Division VI
Rhode Island Civic Chorale and Orchestra | Collegiate Vocal Competition
Maine NATS | Division V
Rhode Island Civic Chorale and Orchestra | Collegaite Vocal Competition

2022/2023
2022/2023

2023-2025
2018-2022
2018-2022

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2019

2023
2021
2019

2023
2023
2023
2021
2020

ROLES

AWARDS

TEACHERS
COACHES
CONDUCTORS
DIRECTORS

CONCERT WORK

CHORAL EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION & TRAINING

DANIEL
LAVERRIERE

BARITONE

Ellen Chickering  Artist
Second Place
First Place
First Place 
First Place

Marcus DeLoach (current), Malinda Haslett, Stephen Lussman, Chad Payton 

Christopher Turbessi, Scott Wheatley, Darren Woods, Lindsay Woodward

Nicolás Dosman, Israel Gursky, Emily Isaacson, Robert Lehmann, Robert Russell, Paul Rardin

Alexandra Dietrich, Richard Kagey, Brandon McShaffrey, Dona D. Vaughn
*Cover


