

DANIEL LAVERRIERE

BARITONE

() 207-710-7042

daniel.laverriere@icloud.com

🕲 www.daniellaverriere.com

ROLES

Junius* Mercutio Rabbi Schaunard Prince Dauntless Senator McCarthy Pictordu Belcore* Papageno CONCERT WORK	The Rape of Lucretia Roméo et Juliette Fiddler on the Roof Bar Crawl Bohème Once Upon a Mattres Fellow Travelers Cendrillon Viardot L'elisir d'amore Die Zauberflöte	Seagle Festival	2023 2023 2023 2022 2022 2022 2022 2021 2021
Dona Nobis Pacem* Vaughan Williams The First Walpurgis Night Mendelssohn FUSE: Collaborations in Song <i>St. Matthew Passion</i> (Pontifex) Bach <i>Nightsongs</i> Adams <i>Great Mass in C minor, K. 427</i> Mozart		Temple University Orchestra and Choirs Rhode Island Civic Chorale and Orchestra Boston Singers' Resource Portland Symphony Orchestra Southern Maine Symphony Orchestra North Shore Philharmonic Orchestra	2024 2023 2023 2022 2022 2022 2019
CHORAL EXPERIENCE Visiting Artist L'elisir d'amore Die Zauberflöte	Opera	rio Chorale a Maine a Maine	2023 2021 2019

AWARDS

Ellen Chickering Artist	Opera Maine	2023
Second Place	Maine NATS Division VI	2023
First Place	Rhode Island Civic Chorale and Orchestra Collegiate Vocal Competition	2023
First Place	Maine NATS <i>Division V</i>	2021
First Place	Rhode Island Civic Chorale and Orchestra <i>Collegaite Vocal Competition</i>	2020

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Emerging Artist Outreach Artist	Seagle Festival Opera Maine	2022/2023 2022/2023	
	ance Temple University <i>Boyer College of Music and Dance</i> ance University of Southern Maine <i>Osher School of Music</i> University of Southern Maine <i>Osher School of Music</i>	2023-2025 2018-2022 2018-2022	
TEACHERS COACHES CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS	Marcus DeLoach (current), Malinda Haslett, Stephen Lussman, Chad Payton Christopher Turbessi, Scott Wheatley, Darren Woods, Lindsay Woodward Nicolás Dosman, Israel Gursky, Emily Isaacson, Robert Lehmann, Robert Russell, Paul Rardin Alexandra Dietrich, Richard Kagey, Brandon McShaffrey, Dona D. Vaughn *Cover		